Feb 06, 2021
Feb 27, 2021
Mar 05, 2021
Mar 05, 2021
Mar 06, 2021
Mar 07, 2021
Apr 17, 2021
Apr 17, 2021
Apr 18, 2021
Apr 22, 2021
Totals
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#4 Darnell,Skyler - 10 games (All games)

Tex. Permian Basin
MCKENDREE
Southwest Baptist
Minnesota State
MSU-MOORHEAD
Quincy

CENTRAL OKLAHOMA-1
CENTRAL OKLAHOMA-2
NEWMAN-2
Northwest Mo. St.-2
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.000
.000
.000
.333
.250
.167
.143
.143
125
125
125



