#4 Darnell,Skyler - 10 games (All games)

date	opponent	gs	ab	ľ	h	rbi	2b	3b	hr	bb	ibb	sb	CS	hbp	sac	sf	gdp	k	ро	а	е	avg
Feb 06, 2021 vs	Tex. Permian Basin		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000
Feb 27, 2021	MCKENDREE		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	.000
Mar 05, 2021 vs	Southwest Baptist		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	.000
Mar 05, 2021 vs	Minnesota State		1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	.333
Mar 06, 2021	MSU-MOORHEAD		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	.250
Mar 07, 2021 vs	Quincy		2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	.167
Apr 17, 2021	CENTRAL OKLAHOMA-1		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.143
Apr 17, 2021	CENTRAL OKLAHOMA-2	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	.143
Apr 18, 2021	NEWMAN-2		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.125
Apr 22, 2021 at	Northwest Mo. St2	*	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	.125
Totals		2	8	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	11	0	1	.125